
 
Riverton High School 

School Community Council 
Membership 

2022-2023 
 
 
Employees 
 
Rochelle Waite rochelle.waite@jordandistrict.org  801-256-5801 
Janilee Mullen janilee.mullen@jordandistrict.org 801-256-5817  
Amy Trimble amy.trimble@jordandistrict.org  801-808-3749 
Amy Goodrich amy.goodrich@jordandistrict.org  801-910-1711 
Melinda Van Komen melinda.vankomen@jordandistrict.org 801-651-0979 
                                                       (vice chair) 
 
 
Board Members 
 
Matthew Young matthewyoung127@gmail.com   
Tracy Miller tracy.miller@jordandistrict.org  801-243-6253 
 
  
Parents 
 
Darla Thomas  darla9@hotmail.com   (chair)  801-842-1974 
Camille Jensen camillejensen@yahoo.com   801-792-1478 
Ronald Mortensen ron@mortensen6.com   801-302-1319 
Cindy Strong  mandestrong@gmail.com   801-949-3546 
Amber Woolley amberjwoolley@gmail.com   801-230-9996 
Shauna Eccles sceccles@msn.com    801-891-5277 
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